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FATEE , *23 | ROUTE 111 SERVES:- Amoiov IWA
O Kambah Health Centre A VAV
e Wanniassa Shopping Centre
St Anthony’s Primary School 1 1 1
Wanniassa High School R t
Padua High School O u e
Erindale Centre
Fadden
Macarthur
Chisholm East KAMBAH

Richardson Terminus W?nniassa
Erindale Centre

Fadden

No services on Christmas Day,
New Years Day or Good Friday ,(\:Ar?lgirotlr:!l]"East

CASH FARES RICHARDSON TERMINUS

(current at 2/2/82 subject to alteration)

ADULT — 60¢ per ride.
CHILD/STUDENT — 30¢ perride.
PENSIONER — 30¢ per ride.

A trip through or past an interchange
= 2 rides.

PREPURCHASED Fare Go rides and
Periodical tickets are soid at
Interchanges and newsagents.

They are cheaper than cash.

INFORMATION
Bus Timetables
Mon-Fri 7.00am-6.00pm
Sat 7.00am-12.30pm; 516566
Sun 9.00am-7.00pm
Bus Timetables(other times)
Belconnen Services ...... 520239
Nth/Sth Services ......... 462113
Woden/Tuggeranong Srvcs 955216
School Bus Services ...... *462668
Lost Property
Belconnen Area.......... *520224
WRCIOIEATGR <« oo iin e e *955278
All otherareas ........... *955222
Customer Relations ....... *462147
*Weekday business hours only.

ACTION Head Office located at: i
1st Floor, Akuna House, City mg:ﬁysfnigg% nly
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To connect with the Route /111 at Erindale Centre
for Kambah Health Centre patrons should catch
the following services along:-

Route 252 with arrival time at Erindale at

Route 253 with arrival time at Erindale at

Route 254 with arrival time at Erindale at

Route 255 with arrival time at Erindale at

The return services depart Erindale Centre
as follows:-

Route 252 06 & 36 minutes past the hour
253 03 & 33 minutes past the hour
254 18 & 48 minutes past the hour
255 01 & 31 minutes past the hour.

Please refer to timetables 252, 253, 254 and
255 for details of all departures and
arrivals at Erindale

9.24am
10.24am
12.24pm
1.24pm

9.13am
10.13am
12.13pm
1.13pm

9.28am
10.28am
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1.28pm

9.30am
10.30am
12.30pm
1.30pm




